
From: Cynthia Reeder
To: Clark, Colin
Subject: FW: Bridgewater Harbor Point - DECD FMC Exemption Notice
Date: Tuesday, May 14, 2013 10:53:36 AM

 
Colin,
I don’t see the public hearing listed on the DEEP calendar
(http://www.depdata.ct.gov/calendar/listevs.asp?selecttype=all)
 
Do you know when it will be posted?
 
Thanks,
Cynthia
 
 

From: Cynthia Reeder [mailto:ckreeder@mindspring.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, April 24, 2013 4:56 PM
To: Kieran M. Ryan; SFGrp@aol.com; John Josel; Mary Uva (westcott@snet.net); 'Marikay Mead'; Lyda
Ruijter; Ray Redniss (ray.redniss@rednissmead.com); Melissa.Bontemps@partnerre.com; Kevin Dailey;
Steven LOEB; George Stadel (stamfordpac@gmail.com); Maureen Boylan
(saveourboatyard@gmail.com); Neena Satija (nsatija@ctmirror.org); Elizabeth Kim
(elizabeth.kim@scni.com); info (Info@putnampools.com)
Subject: FW: Bridgewater Harbor Point - DECD FMC Exemption Notice
 
Attached is information regarding the Flood Management Certificate application and public
comment period for the former Brewers site.
 

From: Clark, Colin [mailto:Colin.Clark@ct.gov] 
Sent: Wednesday, April 24, 2013 3:25 PM
Cc: Bellantuono, Kristen; Thompson, Brian; Golembiewski, Brian; Caiola, Jeff; Williams, Neal; Tereso,
Nelson G; 'Craig Lapinski'; 'Talamelli, Richard'; Wilcox, Jeff; Chase, Cheryl; 'Cynthia Reeder'; Schain,
Brendan
Subject: Bridgewater Harbor Point - DECD FMC Exemption Notice
 
For your information, find attached Notice of Tentative Determination and Public Hearing in addition to
the draft authorization for the subject Flood Management Exemption application.  The notice will be
published in a newspaper having a substantial circulation in the Stamford area within the next week
and will solicit public comment for a period of thirty days.  Hearing is currently scheduled for June 19.
 
Any questions or comments can be directed to my attention.
 
Thanks,
Colin.
 
Colin Clark, P.E.
Engineering Analysis
Inland Water Resources Division
Bureau of Water Protection & Land Reuse
Connecticut Department of Energy and Environmental Protection
79 Elm Street, Hartford, CT 06106-5127
P: 860.424.3214|E: colin.clark@ct.gov
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